CSM_E3X-HD_DS_E_7_2
1
Smart Fiber Amplifier Unit
E3X-HD
Easy and optimum settings for anyone
Smart Fiber Amplifier Unit with Long-term Stable Detection
• Equipped with Smart Tuning, which automatically configures the
settings to their optimum values with the press of a single button.

E3X-HD
2
Ordering Information
Fiber Amplifier Units
Standard models (Dimensions ➜ page 12)
Model for Sensor Communications Unit (Dimensions ➜ page 12)
Accessories (sold separately)
Wire-saving connectors (Required for models for Wire-saving Connectors.)
Connectors are not provided with the Fiber Amplifier Unit and must be ordered separately. * Protective stickers: provided.
Sensor I/O Connectors (Required for models with M8 Connectors.)
Connectors are not provided with the Fiber Amplifier Unit and must be ordered separately.
Mounting Bracket
A Mounting Bracket is not provided with the Fiber Amplifier Unit and must be
ordered separately as required.
DIN Track
A Din Track is not provided with the Fiber Amplifier Unit and must be ordered
separately as required.
End Plate
Two End Plates are provided with the Sensor Communications Unit.
End Plates are not provided with the Fiber Amplifier Unit and must be ordered
separately as required.
Appearance Connecting method
Models
NPN output PNP output
Pre-wired (2 m) E3X-HD11 2M E3X-HD41 2M
Wire-saving Connector E3X-HD6 E3X-HD8
M8 Connector E3X-HD14 E3X-HD44
Appearance Model Applicable Sensor Communications Unit
E3X-HD0
E3X-ECT
E3X-CRT
Type Appearance Cable length Number of conductors Models
Master
Connector
2 m
3 E3X-CN11
Slave
Connector 1 E3X-CN12
Size Cable Appearance Cable type Models
M8 Standard
2 m
4-wire